XC22 - Brisbane Series Cross Country #3
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Sherwood Arboretum - Results

Event 1 Women 1000 Metre Under 10

Name Age Team Time
Richardson, Violet 8 DDA 4:03
Broksch, Eden 8 DDA 4:09
Anthony, Alexandria 9 QA 4:14
Rameau, Ivy 9 QA 4:19
Barrett, Olive 9 O0QA 4:23
Dixon, Grace 9 TWH 4:30
Sullivan, Lexi 8 CRR 4:43
Anderson, Sarah 9 TWH 5:.01
Gower, Chloe 8 TWH 5.02
Vanner, Emily 8 TWH 5:57

Event 1 Women 1000 Metre Under 8
Name Age Team Time
Gowdie, Ede 7 ATN 5:30

Event 1 Women 1000 Metre All Ages
Name Age Team Time
Furness, Matilda 12 TES 5:12

Event 2 Men 1000 Metre Under 10

Name Age Team Time
Magarey, Judah 9 DDA 3:46
Serafini, Nicholas 9 QE2 4:07
Musk, Austin 9 O0QA 4:09
Wicks, Louis 9 ATN 4:10
Martin, Oliver 8 IGN 4:12
Miers, Lachlan 8 TWH 4:33
Apitz, Ashton 8 OQE2 4:49
Carnell, Noah 8 ASR 4:55
Bray, Harry 8 ASR 4:57
Eadie, James 8 TWH 4:58
Schoenemann, Ulrich 8 MAY 5:43

Event 2 Men 1000 Metre Under 8

Name Age Team Time
Barrett, Ernest 7 QA 4:37
Toro, Jack 6 IPS 4:50
Hoyling, Myles 7 TWH 4:53
Furness, Marcus 7 TES 5:12
Anthony, Adam 6 QA 5:14
Snelling, Jonathan 7 QA 6:11

Event 2 Men 1000 Metre All Ages

Name Age Team Time
Gower, Thomas 11 QA 4:54
Schoenemann, Henrik 10 MAY 5:37

Event 3 Women 2000 Metre Under 12

Name Age Team Time
Renton, Zoe 11 TWH 8:49
Martin, Sophie 10 IGN 8:53
Serafini, Chloe 11 QE2 9:21
Lekieffre, Claudia 10 TWH 9:22

Welch, Isabella 10 FTA 9:46
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Johnston, Liana 10 QA 10:09
Vanner, Alexandra 10 TWH 10:19
Barnett, Lily 11 TWH 10:49
Froget Penaranda, Barbara 11 TWH 11:27

Event 3 Women 2000 Metre All Ages
Name Age Team Time

Schoenemann, Clara 12 MAY 10:08

Event 3 Men 2000 Metre Under 12

Name Age Team Time
Bailey, Callum 11 ATN 7:51
Barrett, Gilbert 11 Qrun 7:52
Thirkill, Emmett 10 RED 8:20
Bray, Nick 10 ASR 8:31
Leske, Cooper 10 TWH 9:08
Scott, Zachary 10 QA 9:20
Millar, Sonny 10 TWH 10:22
Wilkinson, Edward 10 TWH 10:39
Twyford, Ethan 10 QA 10:48
Facoory, Aiden 9 QA 14:00

Event 3 Men 2000 Metre All Ages
Name Age Team Time
Jackson, Ansel 12 TWH 10:18

Event 4 Women 3000 Metre Under 14

Name Age Team Time
Fryga, Emma 13 RED 11:42
Adams, Grace 13 TWH 11:52
Campbell, Grace 13 SAS 12:01
Wallace, Charlotte 12 TWH 12:19
Josipovic, Sasha 12 QE2 12:36
Jenkins, Targa 11 PRM 12:37
Page, Lucy 11 ATN 12:47
Boyd, Emily 13 TWH 12:58
Bray, Laura 12 ASR 13:13
Snelling, Charlotte 11 IGN 13:20
Langley, Matilda 12 CMB 13:22
Ryan, Chloe 12 INT 13:23
Richardson, Ruby 12 DDA 13:31
Sullivan, Rubi 12 CRR 13:43
Schulze, Emilia 11 TES 14:09
Feltham, Mia 12 TES 30:54:00

Event 4 Women 3000 Metre All Ages

Name Age Team Time
Lynagh, Talise 15 INT 12:39
Schoenemann, Grace 16 MAY 15:17

Event 4 Men 3000 Metre Under 14

Name Age Team Time
Ward, Kaelan 12 GCV 11:37
Croft, Perry 13 ASR 11:49
Preston, Oliver 11 IGN 12:35
Bird, Ethan 13 ATN 13:01
Preston, Elliot 13 IGN 13:17
Fleming, James 12 TES 13:19
Bell, Nikolas 11 BRR 13:26

Hoyling, Angus 12 TWH 14:54
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Event 5 Women 4000 Metre Under 16
Team

Name Age
Karamihas, Phoebe 14
Freeman, Lucinda 15
Freeman, Grace 14
Schutz, Sophie 14
Hoyling, Eliza 15
Flanagan, Eliza 14

Event 5 Women 4000 Metre Open Short Course

Name Age Team
Hughes, Ruby 16 BAR
King, Elizabeth 47 INT
Anderson, Jess 43 TWH
Thornton, Susan 61 QMA
Boyd, Joanne 51 TWH
Kidd, Lauren 42 TAC
Schmidt, Kerrie 59 TES
Lekieffre, Lea 47 INT
Reedman, Jennifer 58 TES
Aldridge, Lauren 44 TWH
Mclintyre, Melinda 52 TES
Gaffney, Megan 34 TWH

GFR
TWH
TWH
IPS

TWH
GFR

Time
15:31
15:59
16:06
16:17
17:13
18:58

Time
14:37
18:02
18:34
19:02
19:03
19:05
19:27
20:11
23:21
23:26
23:43
24:12

Event 5 Men 4000 Metre Under 16

Name Age Team
Hermiston, Harvey 14 RED
Gunders, Noah 15 DDA
McDonnell, Jaxon 14 Qrun
Whitehouse, Jack 14 QA
Verbiest, Cillian 15 TWH
Choi, Daon 14 TWH
Bryant, William 15 TWH
Verbiest, Oliver 15 TWH
Millar, Sonny 10 TWH

Event 5 Men 4000 Metre Open Short Course

Name Age Team
Wilkinson, Harley 48 TWH
Miers, Scott 43 TWH
Phelan, Joseph 55 TWH
Crothers, Paul 46 ATN
Bryant, Darryn 55 TWH
Burrows - T/F20, Tom 32 QE2
Crothers, Thomas 16 ATN
Hidalgo, Piero 49 INT

Time
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22:11

Time
15:05
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17:16
18:44
20:15
20:27
23:06
23:31

Event 6 Women 6000 Metre under 18

Name Age
Hutt, Emilie 17

Event 6 Women 6000 Metre Masters 30-49
Team

Name Age
Fitzgerald, Amy 38
Day, Fiona 45
Shields, Kim 43
Wallace, Karen 48
Fleming, Leigh 49
Feltham, Cathrin 48

Team

BAR
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Time
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Time
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49:38
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Event 6 Women 6000 Metre Masters 50+

Name Age Team Time
Kolb, Miwa 55 TWH 29:50
Banaghan, Glenda 58 GFR 31:18
Waldie, Scherelle 55 TES 33:48
Elvery, Julie 51 TES 39:39
Forsingdal, Shareen 54 TES 41:31
Bateson, Lynda 59 ASR 42:02
Battersby, Bronwyn 54 TWH 42:14
Baird, Michelle 58 TWH 56:23

Event 6 Women 6000 Metre Open Medium Course

Name Age Team Time
Parsons, Lily 20 TES 32:07
Baird, Caroline 28 TWH 45:46

Event 6 Men 6000 Metre under 18
Name Age Team Time
Bryant, Thomas 17 TWH 27:41

Event 6 Men 6000 Metre Masters 30-49

Name Age Team Time
Hwang, John White 45 ASR 25:58
Jackson, David 47 INT 26:32
Fleming, Robert 48 TES 26:46
Wilkinson, Harley 48 TWH 27:00
Reed, Wesley 44 TES 27:07
Bloxsom, Stephen 37 TES 28:12
Hoyling, Andrew 43 TWH 29:19

Event 6 Men 6000 Metre Masters 50+

Name Age Team Time
Macklin, Craig 50 WAT 24:41
Byres, Paul 54 TWH 25:39
Fitzgerald, Dennis 52 TWH 25:49
Barraclough, Steve 55 TES 26:04
Robinson, Shaun 50 BSB 27:19
Baird, Gregor 59 TWH 28:35
Jones, Peter 63 TWH 29:01
Jones, Bruce 54 TWH 29:02
Hastie, Ken 52 ASR 29:31
Lamont, Peter 64 ASR 29:59
Phelan, Joseph 55 TWH 30:27
mcdonald, charles 62 TES 31:32
Oyston, David 55 TES 37:06
Peirce, William 62 TWH 38:45
Kolb, Peter 53 TWH 46:39

Event 6 Men 6000 Metre Open Medium Course

Name Age Team Time
Thompson, Kiernan 22 INT 25:50
Arganda, Carl 29 TES 28:13
Anderson, Ross 51 TWH 30:37
Bryant, Darryn 55 TWH 32:21

Event 7 Women 8000 Metre Open Long Course

Name Age Team Time
Fletcher, Meryll 51 TWH 41:55
Schulze, Theres 43 TES 46:14
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Event 7 Men 8000 Metre Open Long Course

Place Name

1
2
3
4
5

Hobbs, Aidan

Jackson, Michael

Sluggett, Daryl
Gunningham, Robert Philip
Burrell, Alan

Age Team

36
48
54
69
58

INT
TWH
QMA
TWH
TES

Time
27:45
32:37
41:57
42:39
50:43

Event 7 Men 8000 Metre Under 20
Age Team Time

Place Name

1 Chugg, Jordan 19

2 Rieck, Jordan 19

3 Melloy, Joel 19
Combined Team Scores

Place Team

1 Toowong Harriers
2 Thompson Estate
3 Intraining
4 Ashgrove Rangers
5 Athletics North
6 Darling Downs
7 Qeii Track Club
8 Ignition
9 Galeforce Running Squad
10 Redlands Athletics
10 Be A Runner
12 Ipswich & District
13 Qld Masters
14 Tigers Athletics Club
15 Caboolture Road Runners
16 Gold Coast Victory
16 Watts Athletics
18 Sheldon Academy of Sport
19 Mayne Harriers
20 Blood Sweat & Beers
20 Fast Track Athletics
22 Brisbane Road Runners
23 Cmb Running Academy

INT
BAR
TAC

Points

1,142
435
187
173
157
122
102
101
98
85
85
50
42
40
31
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17
14
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